QOil Filter
23.103.00

8003453040083

Applications

ATMOS

E Serie E 40

E Serie E 50

E Serie E 60

E Serie E 60-12
E Serie E95

AUSTIN

1100 1100 09/63 — 06/74

1300 1300 (1 carb.) 10/67 — 06/74
1300 1300 (2 carb.) 01/71 — 06/74
1300 1300 (2 carb.) 10/67 — 12/70
1300 1300 GT 10/67 — 12/74
18-22 Serie 1800 03/75 — 09/75
18-22 Serie 1800 HL 03/75 — 09/75

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:75.0
B: 62.0
C:71.5
D:77.0
G: 3/4-16 UNF
H: 86.5

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 86x86x88 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 1150

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1050
(mm)

Filter net weight: 300 g

Gross weight filter + box: 340 g
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18-22 Serie 2200 HL 03/75 — 09/75
2200 2200 03/72 — 02/75

Allegro 1100 05/73 — 12/82

Allegro 1300 05/73 — 12/80

Allegro 1500 05/73 — 07/83

Allegro 1500 (2 carb.) 05/73 — 07/83
Allegro 1750 05/73 — 07/83

Allegro 1750 HL 05/73 — 07/83
Allegro 31.0 12/80 — 07/83

Allegro 31.312/80 — 07/83

Maxi 1500 01/69 — 12/81

Maxi 1750 01/69 — 12/81

Maxi 1750 HL 01/72 — 12/81

Metro 1.0 10/80 — 09/90

Metro 1.3 10/80 — 09/90

Metro Van 1.0 01/80 —

Metro Van 1.3 01/80 —

Metro Vanden Plas 1.0 04/82 — 04/90
Metro Vanden Plas 1.3 04/82 — 04/90
Mini 0.8510/80 — 10/89

Mini 1.0 10/80 — 10/89

Mini 1.1 10/80 — 10/89

Mini 1.3 10/80 — 10/89

Mini 1.3i10/91 —

Mini 1000 08/59 — 09/80

Mini 1100 08/59 — 09/80

Mini 1275 08/59 — 09/80

Mini 1275 GT 01/76 — 12/80

Mini 850 08/59 — 09/80

Mini Cooper 1.3 cat 10/90 —

Mini Cooper 1.3110/91 —

Mini E 1000 01/82 —

Mini E.R.A. 1275 Turbo 09/89 — 09/91
Mini Mayfair 1000 01/82 —

Mini Moke 1000 01/82 —

Mini Moke 1100 01/82 —

Mini Moke 127501/82 —

Princess 1.8 (18H) 60kW 82HP 01/75 — 07/78

FILTERS
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Princess 2 2.2 08/78 — 12/82
Princess 2.2 (22H) 81kW 110HP 01/75 — 07/78
Sprite 127501/71 — 07/71

AUSTIN HEALEY
Sprite 127501/58 — 12/70

AUSTIN MARINE
Vedette Vedette 01/75 —

BEDFORD

Astra Van 1.3 (1.3 S) 01/82 — 08/85
Astra Van 1.3 (1.3 N) 01/82 — 08/85
Astramax 365 1.3 (1.3 S) — 08/85
Astramax 365L 1.3 (1.3 S) — 08/85
Astramax 560 1.3 (1.3 S) — 08/85
Astramax 560 L 1.3 (1.3 S) — 08/85
Blitz1.801/74 —

Blitz2.301/74 —

CF Van 1.8 02/72 — 12/76
CFVan2.302/72 —

CF22.001/84 —

BKS
VD Serie VD 20 (Opel)
VD Serie VD 30 (Opel)
VD Serie VD 40 (Opel)
VD Serie VD 50 (Opel)

VDP Serie VDP 20 (Opel)
VDP Serie VDP 30 (Opel)
VDP Serie VDP 40 ( )
VDP Serie VDP 50 (Opel)

BUSCH

138 Serie 063-138
RS Serie R5-0040
R5 Serie R5-025
RS Serie R5-025B
RS Serie R5-025C
RS Serie R5-025 E
RS Serie R5-025-100
R5 Serie R5-040 B
RS Serie R5-040 C
RS Serie R5-040 E

FILTERS
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FORD

Capri 1.3 OHV 08/70 — 12/83

Capri 1.3 OHV 11/79 — 12/83

Capri 1.3 OHV 08/70 — 11/79

Capri 1.6 OHV 08/70 — 08/72

Capri GT 1.6 OHV 08/70 — 08/72

Cortina 1.3 07/70 — 08/82

Cortina 1.6 07/70 —- 07/73

Cortina 1.6 07/70 —» 07/73

Cortina1.6 07/70 — 08/72

Escort 0.9 08/70 — 08/80

Escort 1.1 09/70 — 08/80

Escort 1.3 09/70 — 08/80

Escort 1.3 09/70 — 08/80

Escort 1.6 OHV 01/75 — 08/80

Escort 1.6 OHV 01/75 — 08/80

Escort Mexico 1.6 OHV 11/70 — 12/74
Escort RS 1.6 62kW 84HP 12/74 — 08/80
Escort RS 1.6 62kW 84HP 12/74 — 08/80
Escort RS 1.8 01/75 — 08/80

Escort Twin Cam 1.6 DOHC 09/70 — 12/71
Escort Van 6 cwt 10/70 — 07/80

Escort Van 8 cwt 10/70 — 07/80

Transit (55-73) 1.6 OHV 08/65 —

FREIGHT ROVER
Sherpa 1.6 01/74 —
Sherpa 1.8 01/74 —

HARLEY DAVIDSON
1340 FXRS (1340) 01/84 —
1340 FXRT (1340) 01/84 —

INNOCENTI

Allegro 1300 01/73 — 12/82

Allegro 1500 01/73 — 12/82

Mini Mini 120 01/74 — 12/82

Mini Mini 90 01/74 — 12/82

Mini Mini Cooper 1300 Export 02/73 — 01/75
Mini Mini De Tomaso 01/76 — 12/82

FILTERS
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FILTERS

Mini Mini Mille 01/76 — 12/82
Regent 1300 01/74 — 12/76
Regent 1500 01/74 — 12/76

LOTUS

Elan 2.0012 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —
Elan 2.0012 S 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —
Elan 2+2 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —

Elan 2+2 S 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —
Elan Europa 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —
Elan Sprint 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —
Elan Sprint 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) — 12/73
ElanTwin Cam 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 —
Europa 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/71 — 12/75
Europa Special 2S/130 1.6 (Ford DOHC (1558)) 01/72 — 12/75
Seven 1.6 (Ford (1599)) 01/63 —

MANITOU

MA Serie MA 20 (Ford 2274 E)

MA Serie MA 20 E (Ford 2274 E)
MA Serie MA 25 GPL (Ford 2274 E)
MC Serie MC 15 (FORD 2274 E)
MC Serie MC 18 A (Ford 2274 E)
MC Serie MC 18 EM (FORD 2274 E)
MC Serie MC 20 AM (FORD 2274 E)

MG

11001100 01/62 — 12/74

1300 1300 01/67 — 12/74
Metro 1.3 (1275) 05/82 — 04/90
Midget 1100 01/63 — 12/74
Midget 1300 01/63 — 12/74

MINI
Mini 1.3 11/91 — 10/96
Mini 1.3 i Cooper 11/91 — 10/96

MORRIS

1100 1100 01/63 — 12/74

1300 1300 01/67 — 12/74

1300 GT 1300 GT 01/69 — 12/71
18-221.803/75—09/75

18-22 1.8 HL 03/75 — 09/75
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18-222.203/75— 09/75

18-22 2.2 HL 03/75 — 09/75
2200 2200 01/71 —» 12/75
Marina 1.8 04/71 — 10/78

Mini 1000 (998) 08/59 — 06/71
Mini 1100 (1098) 08/59 — 06/71
Mini 1275 GT 01/74 —- 12/75
Mini 850 (848) 08/59 — 06/71
Minor 1000 — 04/71

NEWAGE
Vedette Serie Vedette 950 01/75 —

OPEL

AsconaA1.2S04/72 — 08/75

Ascona A 1.6 N 50kW 68HP 10/70 — 02/75
Ascona A 1.6 N 44kW 60HP 03/75 — 08/75
Ascona A 1.6 S 59kW 80HP 10/70 — 02/75
Ascona A 1.6 S 55kW 75HP 03/75 — 08/75
AsconaA1.9EO01/71 —>12/75

Ascona A 1.9 S 65kW 88HP 03/75 — 08/75
Ascona A 1.9 S 66kW 90HP 03/71 — 02/75
Ascona B 1.2 N (12 N) 40kW 55HP 08/76 — 02/79
Ascona B 1.2 S (12 S) 44kW 60HP 09/75 — 02/79
Ascona B 1.3 N (13 N) 44kW 60HP 03/79 — 08/81
Ascona B 1.3 S (13 S) 55kW 75HP 08/79 — 08/81
Ascona B 1.6 N (16 N) 44kW 60HP 09/75 — 08/81
AsconaB 1.6 S (16 S) 55kW 75HP 09/75 — 08/81
AsconaB 1.9E01/75— 12/80

Ascona B 1.9 N (19 N) 55kW 75HP 08/76 — 08/81
AsconaB 1.9 S (19 S) 66kW 90HP 09/75 — 08/81
Ascona B 2.0 E (20 E) 81kW 110HP 08/79 — 08/81
Ascona B 2.0 N (20 N) 66kW 90HP 08/77 — 08/81
Ascona B 2.0 S (20 S) 74kW 100HP 08/77 — 08/81
Ascona B 2.4 E 400 (24 E) 106kW 144HP 07/80 — 08/81
Ascona C 1.3 N (13 N) 44kW 60HP 09/81 — 09/85
Ascona C 1.3 S (13 S) 55kW 75HP 09/81 — 09/85
Blitz 1.9 (1.9 1)

Corsa A 1.0 (10 S) 33kW 45HP 01/82 — 03/93
Corsa A 1.2 (12 N (OHV)) 38kW 52HP 01/82 — 03/93

FILTERS
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CorsaA 1.2 (12 NC,E12 GV) 33kW 45HP 01/85 — 10/87
Corsa A 1.2 (12 S (OHC)) 43kW 58HP 01/82 — 09/85
Corsa A 1.2'S (12 ST) 40kW 55HP 09/82 — 09/85
CorsaA1.3(13S, 13 NB, 13 SB) 01/82 — 09/85
CorsaA1.3i— 09/85

Corsa A 1.3 (OHC) — 09/85

Corsa A 1.3 icat (C 13 N) 44kW 60HP — 09/85

Corsa Van 1.0 — 03/93

Frontera A 2.4 i cat (C24NE) 10/91 — 10/98
GT1.101/68 — 12/78

GT1.901/68 — 12/73

Kadett B 1.0 01/65 — 12/73

Kadett B 1.1 01/65 — 12/73

Kadett B 1.2 01/67 — 12/73

Kadett B 1.501/67 — 12/70

Kadett B 1.7 01/67 — 12/73

Kadett B 1.9 01/67 — 12/73

Kadett C 1.0 01/73 — 12/79

Kadett C 1.2 01/73 — 12/79

Kadett C 1.6 S01/78 — 12/79

Kadett C1.9 E01/75 — 12/79

Kadett C 1.9 GTE (19E) 77kW 105HP 01/75 — 12/79
Kadett C 2.0 E Rallye (20E) 81kW 110HP 01/78 — 12/79
Kadett C 2.0 GT/E (20EH) 85kW 115HP 01/78 — 12/79
Kadett D 1.0 (10N) 30kW 41HP 09/79 — 08/82

Kadett D 1.0 (10S) 33kW 45HP 09/79 — 08/84

Kadett D 1.0 (10S) 37kW 50HP 08/79 — 12/83

Kadett D 1.2 (OHV) 01/80 — 08/84

Kadett D 1.2 S (OHC) (12S) 44kW 60HP 01/80 — 08/84
Kadett D 1.3 N (13N) 44kW 60HP 08/79 — 08/84
Kadett D 1.3 N (C13N) 44kW 60HP 08/79 — 08/84
Kadett D 1.3 S 08/79 —

Kadett D 1.3 S — 08/84

Kadett E 1.2 S (OHC) (12 SC) 40kW 55HP 09/84 — 09/85
Kadett E 1.2 S (OHV) (12 S) 44kW 60HP 09/84 — 07/86
Kadett E 1.3 N (13N/13 NB) 44kW 60HP 09/84 — 09/85
Kadett E 1.3 S (13 S) 55kW 75HP 09/84 — 09/85
Kadett E 1.3 S (13 S) 55kW 75HP 09/84 — 09/85

FILTERS
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Kadett E 1.3 S (13 S) 50kW 68HP 09/84 — 09/85
Manta A1.2N01/70 - 12/75

Manta A1.2S01/70 - 12/75

Manta A1.6 N01/70 —» 12/75

Manta A 1.6 S01/70 - 12/75

Manta A 1.9 GTE 01/74 — 12/75

Manta A1.9N01/70 — 12/75

Manta A1.9S01/70 - 12/75

MantaB 1.2N 01/75 — 12/79

Manta B 1.2S 01/75 — 12/79

Manta B 1.3 GT/J 01/80 — 09/85

Manta B 1.3 N (OHC) 01/79 — 12/80

Manta B 1.3 S (OHC) 01/79 — 09/85

MantaB 1.6 N 09/75 — 12/80

MantaB 1.6 S (16 S) 55kW 75HP 09/75 — 12/81
Manta B 1.9 E09/75 — 08/77

Manta B 1.9 N 08/76 — 12/81

Manta B 1.9 S09/75 — 12/80

Manta B 2.0 E/i (20 ER) 92kW 125HP 01/78 — 12/88
Manta B 2.0 N 08/77 — 12/80

Manta B 2.0 S08/77 — 08/84

Manta B 200 (2.0 E) 02/83 — 12/88

Manta B 240 (2.4 E) 02/83 — 12/88

Manta B 400 (2.4 E) 02/83 — 12/88

Monza A2.0E01/83 — 10/84

Monza A2.2i101/83 — 09/86

Omega A 2.4 i (C24NE) 92kW 125HP 11/88 — 03/94
Omega A 2.4 i (C24NE) 92kW 125HP 11/88 — 03/94
Rekord C 1.508/66 — 12/71

Rekord C 1.7 08/66 — 12/71

Rekord C 1.9 08/66 — 12/71

Rekord D 1.7 N01/72 — 08/77

Rekord D 1.7 S01/72 — 02/75

Rekord D 1.9 H01/72 — 08/77

Rekord D 1.9 N 03/75 — 08/77

Rekord D 1.9 S01/72 — 08/77

Rekord D 2.0 (2.0 S) 01/72 — 08/77

Rekord E1.7 N 09/77 — 10/82

FILTERS
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Rekord E1.9 N 09/77 — 10/82
Rekord E2.0 EQ9/77 — 10/84
Rekord E2.0 N 09/77 — 10/82
Rekord E2.0 S — 08/86

Rekord E2.0 S08/77 —

Rekord E2.2111/84 — 08/86
Senator A2.0 E03/83 — 10/84
Senator A2.2 E/i11/84 — 08/87

PALMER

AD Serie AD-2
PAL Serie PAL-64
PD Serie PD-64

RILEY

1300 1.3 (1275) 09/68 — 07/69
Kestrel 1100 (1098) 09/65 — 09/68
Kestrel 1300 (1275) 10/67 — 09/68
Kestrel 1300 (1275) 10/67 — 09/68
Kestrel 1300 (1275) 10/67 — 09/68

STEYR / DAIMLER / PUCH
Haflinger 700 C (643) 01/59 — 12/74

VANDEN PLAS

1500 1500 09/74 — 12/80
17501750 12/79 — 12/80
17501750 12/79 — 12/80
Princess 1100 01/65 — 12/68
Princess 1300 01/67 — 12/74

VAUXHALL

Astra 1.201/80 — 09/89

Astra 1.3 01/80 — 09/85

Carlton 2.0 10/78 — 10/86

Carlton 2.0i10/78 — 10/86

Carlton 2.0 S10/78 — 10/86

Carlton 2.2i111/84 — 10/86

Cavalier 1.3 N 01/81 — 09/85

Cavalier 1.3 S01/81 — 09/85

Cavalier 1.6 (1.6 N) 44kW 60HP 03/75 — 08/81
Cavalier 1.6 (1.6 S) 55kW 75HP 10/75 — 08/81

FILTERS
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Cavalier 1.9 (19 S) 10/75 — 03/78
Cavalier 2.0 (20 S) 08/77 — 08/81
Chevette 2.3 (2.3 HS) 01/77 — 12/78
Firenza 1600 05/71 — 09/73

Firenza 1800 05/71 — 09/73

Firenza 2000 05/71 — 09/73

Firenza 2300 05/71 — 09/73
Frontera A 2.4 i cat (C24NE) 10/91 — 10/98
Magnum 1800 01/76 — 12/78
Magnum 1800 01/73 — 12/75
Magnum 2300 01/73 — 12/78

Nova 1.0 (10 S) 09/82 — 03/93

Nova 1.2 S(12 ST) 09/82 — 09/85
Nova 1.3 09/82 — 09/85

Novavan 1.0 09/89 —

Senator 2.0 E (H 20 E) 03/83 — 10/84
Senator 2.2 E (22 E) 11/84 — 08/87
Victor FD 1600 01/68 — 12/72
Victor FD 2000 01/68 — 12/72
Victor FE 1800 01/76 — 12/76
Victor FE 1800 02/72 — 12/75
Victor FE 2300 02/72 — 12/76

Viva HC 1600 (1599) 01/71 — 02/72
Viva HC 1800 (1759) 02/72 — 12/79
Viva HC 2300 (2279) 02/72 — 12/79
VX 1800 01/76 — 12/78

VX 230001/76 — 12/78

VX 4/90 2300 02/72 — 12/78

WATERMOTA
Sea Otter Il Sea Otter Il
Sea Wolf Sea Wolf

WOLSELEY
1100 1.1 (1098) 09/65 — 12/74

1300 1.3 (1275) 10/67 — 04/73

18/22 2.2 (2227) Serie 2200 03/75 — 10/75
18/85 1.8 (1798) MKII S 09/69 — 03/72

Six 2.2 (2227) 03/72 — 02/75

WORTHAM BLAKE

FILTERS
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Fisherboy Serie Fisherboy

Cross references

AC DELCO

ADL (BLUEPRINT)
AGIP PETROLI
ALCO FILTERS
ALCO FILTERS
ALCO FILTERS
AP FILTERS

AP LOCKHEED
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BUSCH

BUSCH

BUSCH
CHAMPION
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CITROEN
CLAAS

CLEAN FILTERS
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
CROSLAND
DELPHI
DONALDSON
DONIT

SD
ADG02104
196N
SP828
SP835
SP942
AP1010
LK1010
0451102001
0451102056
0451102901
0451103021
0451103026
0451103049
0451103127
0451103901
9450732010
HOS5

0133
P2056
0531000002
531000002
531002
C103
75046396
75061410
1109-K3
656834.0
DO215
DO261
EOF022
725

Z516
FT4531/A
306

573

FX0004
P551251
43.10.66

FILTERS
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EUROREPAR
FAPOFIL

FAPOFIL

FBN

FIAAM

FILTRON

FISPA

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS

23.103.00

E149100
OR506

OR517
Y01.01464
FT4531A
OP551
FOEO30
FOE230
LF3310
LF4014
1462805
1555370
1559937
2735E-6714-B
5002530
5003329
5003331
5003914
5003929
5003968
5011780
5011782
5013143
5013319
6041176
691M-6714-AA
741M-6714-BA
741M-6714-CA
A690X-6A692-RA
A760X-6714-KA
A770X-6714-NA
A770X-6714-SA
DOAY-6731-A
DORY-6731-A
PH966B
650352
650364
650365
650373
650400
6696776
7884256
7965051

FILTERS
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GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
GIESSE FILTRI

GUD

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HENGST

INNOCENTI

JUDICA
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR

KS KOLBENSCHMIDT
LEYLAND

LEYLAND

LEYLAND

LEYLAND
LUBER-FINER
M-FILTER

M-FILTER

MANITOU

MANITOU

MANITOU
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MONARK
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MOTORCRAFT
MOTRIO

OPEL (GM)

OPEL (GM)
OPEL (GM)
OPEL (GM)
OPEL (GM)

7973235
7973429
7984256
90027778
93156299
93156958
CLH410/1
CLH80/1
Z25A
63806-83
HI0WO1
38186376
FO15V
AW52
0C21
0C210F
L38
099-0S
13H9090
13H9104
ADU6978
BHA4952
SD3
MH312
MH329
105508
136508
65003968
W712
W712 (10)
ELH4089
7103
030738026
VFL101
VFL276
EFL27
EFL89

8671002045

650352
650364
650365
650373
650400

FILTERS
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PALMER
PBR

PBR

PURFLUX

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
QUAKER STATE
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
ROVER GROUP
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
STEYR

STEYR

TAMIX

TARGA SERVICE
TECALEMIT
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER

TJ FILTERS

UNICO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
UNIPART

UNIPART

UNIPART

UNIPART

UNITEC

VAUXHALL

WIPAC

2424
BC1044
BC1112
LS155
LS205
L17020
FC89
PC20
PER28
QS966B
12G2400
12G2400SLP
13H9090
13H9104
13H9131
ADU1833
ADU3574
ADU3693
ADU5071
ADU6978
ADU7199
ADU9321
S0059
9.28.059.17
S4500R
Cv314
5081070030
50810787
EH6
50.032.276
FB2099
R54

OK6
FB2099
LI779
L1793
GFE148
GFE166
GFE191
GFE443
71801
VOF136
CA106

FILTERS
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FILTERS

WIX WL7098
WIX EUROPE WL7098
YALE & TOWNE 440002266




